PORT OF

REDWOOD CITY

Vessel Name Vessel Flag
HH Jackman Bahamas
Rock Barge |l US
Rock Barge |l US
Rock Barge |l US
CSL Frontier Bahamas
HH Jackman Bahamas
Reiwa Breeze Singapore
Rock Barge |l US
Rock Barge |l US
HH Jackman Bahamas

Monthly Vessel Totals

Total Vessels:
Cargo Vessels:
Barges:
Other Vessels:

Passengers Transported:

10

5

Arrived

01 Feb
03 Feb
11 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
18 Feb
23 Feb
24 Feb
26 Feb

Tonnage Report Summary

Departed

03 Feb
03 Feb
11 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
14 Feb
22 Feb
23 Feb
24 Feb
27 Feb

Fiscal Year Vessel Totals

Total Vessels:

Cargo Vessels:

Barges:

Other Vessels:

Passengers
Transported:

74

49

30

Visit Purpose

Import
Import
Import
Import
Import
Import
Import
Import
Import
Import

Origin/Destination Commodity

Canada Sand & Aggregates
UsS Sand
UsS Sand
Canada Sand
Mexico Gypsum
Canada Sand & Aggregates
China Slag
uUsS Sand
uUsS Sand
Canada Sand & Aggregates

Total Monthly Metric Tonnage:

Cumulative Fiscal Year Tonnage:

February 2024

Tonnage
(Metric Tons)

28,961
5,446
5,443
5,473

20,901

32,563
15,871
5,352
4,457

32,597

157,065

1,244,472
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